Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
EasyLED Technology

Flat Bollards 147,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: OONA-F-G3QF1X15UAMZ36SF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
OONA-F-RWQ=Round Flat Top
Bollard with Soft Shine Low Glare
White Cone Reflector
OONA-F-RLQ=Round Flat Top
Bollard with LED Cone Reflector
OONA-F-G3Q=Round Flat Top
Bollard with IES Type III Glass
OONA-F-G5Q=Round Flat Top
Bollard with IES Type V Glass
OONA-F-LQ=Round Flat Top
Bollard with Louvers
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X15=15w U=120-277V AM=1400K (Leave Blank)=
Clear Lens
L=SoftLED
LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Array Lens*
*White Cone
Reflector Only
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42" Standard Height
36=36" Height
30=30" Height
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
GSB=180° Glare Shield, Black
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield, Custom Color (Consult Factory)
S5=Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote
Programming. See P17125 Spec. Page for Details.*
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
BOLAN4 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 4˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN8 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 8˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN12 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 12˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BOLAN15 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three (3) 15˝ Zinc-Plated
Anchor Bolts
BREBASE* Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most
Existing Bolt Patterns. Fits Bollards. Die Cast with
Powdercoat Finish, Hardware Included. 11½˝ Dia. x 1½˝ H
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, B=Black, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17125 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote
Programming, 120-277V Only. See P17125 Spec. Page
for Details.
BOLPC Replacement Round UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
BOLPCLL Replacement SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array Lens
BORBASE* Die Cast Base Plate with Powdercoat Finish Over a
Chromate Conversion Coating.
BOADP1 Adapter Plate with Gaskets for Outlet Boxes. Fits  Round